- Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME | TAMARA (TAMI) TRAN
OFFICE |[MAYOR

PARTY |NON PARTISAN

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
mmmediately prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior
to the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior
X to the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALSFROM  TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE
LAST REPORT  THIS REPORT REPORT
Total contbutions i $17,10000  $17,100.00
Total compaign expenses . $1123840  $11,23840
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a
negative balance) $17,100.00 $5,861.60

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning

T 0l 02 and ending___ (0CA0btr 4 209 and
that there are no bills Ot obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date [0-21-2 Signature(_)é/ =




TAMARA (TAMI) TRAN

MAYOR |
NON PARTISAN
Date Name of Contributor

3 /31/21 LY TRAN

3/31/21 KITTY HSU

3/31/21 WILLIAM NGO

4/1/21 JACK NGO

4/1/21 HOLLY REINAGEL
4/1/21 VINNEY TOLMAN
4/4/21 AMANDA WU
: 4/6/21 BRITTANY HSU

5/19/21 GIL MILLER

9/3/21 JOEL HARRIS

10/14/21 MICHAEL LARSEN
10/17/21 NATASHA ASAY
10/6/21 TAMARA TRAN
10/6/21 KEITH ROMNEY
9/24/21 REPUBLICAN WOMEN LEAD
4/26/21 'CRISTA CRANE

4/15/21 VICTORIA ELLINGTON
5/6/21 JASON SANDERS
5/10/21 NORTHERN WASATCH

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code

635 BRINLEY COURT KAYSILLE ¢ $§

9157 JAYLEE DRIVE TEMPLE CIT
1602 W 3500 S WVC, UT |
6217 S HIGHLAND DR HOLLADA
1443 SEATON STREET ELBURN T
1026 VIA NANDINA PL HENDER:
3049 S 4920 W WVC UT

9157 JAYLEE DR TEMPLE CITY C
1521 $ 700 E KAYSVILLE UT

920 CHESTER LANE KASYVILLE
482 OAK LANE KAYSVILLE UT
1149 N 700 E MAPLETON UT

635 BRINLEY COURT KAYSVILLE
620 LAKEVIEW WAY FARMINGT(
13457 CORBIN VALLEY DR RIVEF
1222 PREAKNESS DRIVE KAYSVI
192 BROMPTON PL SUGAR GROV
1249 SANTA ANITA DR KAYSVILI
6703 S 1465 E STE1 OGDEN UT

Amount

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
250.00
10.00
100.00
100.00
1,500.00
100.00
1,190.00
1,000.00
500.00
10,000.00
300.00
500.00
1,000.00



Total $ 17,100.00



TAMARA (TAMI) TRAN

MAYOR ‘
NON PARTISAN

Date Expenditure made to:
5/12/21 MAJORITY 51
6/20/21 BRAND MAKERS
6/15/21 AMAZON

10/20/21 MAJORITY 51
10/21/21 SL MAILING
10/12/21 SL MAILING

10/4/21 SL MAILING
10/6/21 BRIAN PERRY
8/24/21 SHARP CONNECTIONS

10/4/21 MAJORITY 51

Candidate Name
Office

_ Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
SIGNS/POSTCARDS
T SHIRTS
CANDY
FACEBOOK.YOUTUBE ADS
MAILER
MAILER
MAILER
COOKIES
SOFTWARE
DOOR HANGERS

$

Amount

1,812.52
629.15
1,000.00
409.70
2,095.18
2,130.18
2,349.26
100.00
375.00
337.41



Total $ 11,238.40



