

## Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE	NAME
	DELOE

TAMARA (TAMI) TRAN

OFFICE

MAYOR

**PARTY** 

**NON PARTISAN** 

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.	
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.	
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.	
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.	
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.	

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions		\$17,100.00	\$17,100.00
Total campaign expenses		\$11,238.40	\$11,238.40
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)		\$17,100.00	\$5,861.60

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date

10-21-21 Signature

## CONTRIBUTIONS

TAMARA (TAMI) TRANCandidate NameMAYOROfficeNON PARTISANPolitical Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
3/31/21	LY TRAN	635 BRINLEY COURT KAYSILLE {	\$ 100.00
3/31/21	KITTY HSU	9157 JAYLEE DRIVE TEMPLE CIT	100.00
3/31/21	WILLIAM NGO	1602 W 3500 S WVC, UT	100.00
4/1/21	JACK NGO	6217 S HIGHLAND DR HOLLADA	100.00
4/1/21	HOLLY REINAGEL	1443 SEATON STREET ELBURN I	50.00
4/1/21	VINNEY TOLMAN	1026 VIA NANDINA PL HENDER!	100.00
4/4/21	AMANDA WU	3049 S 4920 W WVC UT	250.00
4/6/21	BRITTANY HSU	9157 JAYLEE DR TEMPLE CITY C	10.00
5/19/21	GIL MILLER	1521 S 700 E KAYSVILLE UT	100.00
9/3/21	JOEL HARRIS	920 CHESTER LANE KASYVILLE	100.00
10/14/21	MICHAEL LARSEN	482 OAK LANE KAYSVILLE UT	1,500.00
10/17/21	NATASHA ASAY	1149 N 700 E MAPLETON UT	100.00
10/6/21	TAMARA TRAN	635 BRINLEY COURT KAYSVILLE	1,190.00
10/6/21	KEITH ROMNEY	620 LAKEVIEW WAY FARMINGTO	1,000.00
9/24/21	REPUBLICAN WOMEN LEAD	13457 CORBIN VALLEY DR RIVEF	500.00
4/26/21	CRISTA CRANE	1222 PREAKNESS DRIVE KAYSVI	10,000.00
4/15/21	VICTORIA ELLINGTON	192 BROMPTON PL SUGAR GROV	300.00
5/6/21	JASON SANDERS	1249 SANTA ANITA DR KAYSVILI	500.00
5/10/21	NORTHERN WASATCH	6703 S 1465 E STE1 OGDEN UT	1,000.00
n-Matter Matt ned State coules service (1.1 Matter 1.1 met 1.1			retarie de manuel de consistencia contratar e conserve con a acto destina e malenie e que a sente
чет петен по под терено под портучений и из оказания.			
terapa vide no diake et escape diake et escape di en escape di en escape et escape et e			
ada an in Melle ang Parasan and na ang Melle ang an ang bana ang ana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang			
ливваний и технология прото затыга спекто нь гоз в того гозова (до			
argan personan ang kanangan periodokan personan kanangan kanangan magan magan magan magan magan magan magan m Magan mengalakan kanangan personan kanangan personan kanangan kanangan kanangan kanangan kanangan kanangan men			
kannis Alikensinan erekspanjanjan sunta erekspanjan sunta			
Marking with the South and Control of the South Control of Control			

## EXPENSES

TAMARA (TAMI) TRAN

MAYOR

Office

NON PARTISAN

Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
5/12/21	MAJORITY 51	SIGNS/POSTCARDS	\$ 1,812.52
6/20/21	BRAND MAKERS	T SHIRTS	629.15
6/15/21	AMAZON	CANDY	1,000.00
10/20/21	MAJORITY 51	FACEBOOK.YOUTUBE ADS	409.70
10/21/21	SL MAILING	MAILER	2,095.18
10/12/21	SL MAILING	MAILER	2,130.18
10/4/21	SL MAILING	MAILER	2,349.26
10/6/21	BRIAN PERRY	COOKIES	100.00
8/24/21	SHARP CONNECTIONS	SOFTWARE	375.00
10/4/21	MAJORITY 51	DOOR HANGERS	337.41
Calada film af Arthur mitter a reflect 2 i Colada en aktuala film Carlo Comunical Appella en guest Benatur a ser a			нестория в территерия в разричения в сели дене сели дене сели дене сели в нада од интенсе на учени на одго рам В применят в сели применят в нада од в настранителници в применят в нада од настранителници в нада од настрани
n de Martin II de Principio de Comencia de La composição, con publica a pala capacidade de Artin de Caracidade La composição de Caracidade de Caracidade de Caracidade de Caracidade de Caracidade de Caracidade de Caracidad			
Stantish 1979 Converting Complete Backer (number (number Liber)			TO A transfer of the transfer and transfer contract to the contract transfer and the company of the contract to
tti Adrian Villi Almi Tanir kung lip kom-dit webist mi au megapa			
kendun ogdi unkristini is sind nahijad uniqoliga oydig yenisistinadu. A ci yukiti shq			те станова и терентини и принципани и принципани и под принципани и под принципани и под принципани и принципани и под принципани и при
			the entropy of the en
t seine käht konsilläut kotta si sikkeisis seine kähesis ole ole siikkeisin täi saavatai.			n na 1810 (ka Panka na na na napa a kikawa shakana ka ka ka na
Chaire Andreas (100 Maior 12 An Chaire An The Angel 1990 Chaire An			
a delica indicata salah sa			
ikkan menjari kan majut kalikan menungi semena di propinsi belampuda menjari Kiterak in Propinsi kan mengan propinsi sajarak kan prusa sersa kenara			
a galline en ann an ann ann ann an an an an an an a			en transport og en er en e De en er en er en en en er en
ett sammer stade et med et en stade et en stade et en sammer et en stade et en sammer et en sammer et en samme			